8/2/2024 1:38:08 PM

Route:14-EB WOOD AM-BOTHHWY. E Anchor Abbr:WSBL Distance:17.77 mi.

7:31 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

7:56 am STOP 17516 14TH DR SE [E]

7:58 am STOP 14TH DR SE @ 173rd St SE [SE]

8:00 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 16th Dr SE [S]

8:01 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 17th DR SE [S]

8:03 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 163RD ST SE
WLDFLWR/AMBLEIG

8:05 am STOP 16101 Bothell Everett Hwy - AUGUSTON@ PC

8:06 am STOP THE MILL LOWER LOT/1108 MILL CREEK BL!

8:09 am STOP RIVER CROSSING/15308 3RD DR-round abou

8:10 am STOP 153rd St SE @ 11th Dr SE [S]

8:20 am DEST WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Everett School District 2

ns For 14-EB WOOD AM-BOTHHWY. EREADY %WOODSIDE SUMMI

RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2024

Page 1



8/2/2024 1:38:08 PM

Route:5-EB WOODSIDE-183RD Anchor Abbr:WSBL Distance:13.13 mi.
7:39 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:04 am STOP 183rd St SE @ BAILEY FARM 2ND ENTRANCI

8:05 am STOP 9th Ave SE @ 183RD PL SE [NW]

8:07 am STOP 185th St SE @ 10th Dr SE-@ playground [NW]

8:08 am STOP 186th St SE @ 12TH DR SE [SW]

8:20 am DEST WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Everett School District 2

Locations For 5-EB WOODSIDE-183RD %WOODSIDE SUMMER SCH

RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL

Route Last Updated: 8/1/2024

Page 1



8/2/2024 1:38:08 PM

Route:18-EB WS-DIST APTS/EMBELL# Anchor Abbr:WSBL Distance:13.39 mi.
7:40am  START MAIN BUS GARAGE
8:0lam STOP 1132 164th St SE @ THE LAURELS [S]
8:03am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 164TH ST SE-WINSLOW
8:04am STOP 1621 SEATTLE HILL RD [N]
8:07am  STOP 164TH ST SE@ 5TH AVE SE [NE]
STOP BEFORE INTERSECTION
8:13am STOP 17716 DISTRICT APTS-BY POOL [W]
STOP AFTER LEFT TURN/ BEFORE CROSSWALK
8:20 am DEST WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Everett School District 2

ations For 18-EB WS-DIST APTS/EMBELLA %WOODSIDE SUMMER .

RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2024

Page 1



